The Perfect Complement.
The Lo-Profile (Air and Electric Defrost) Unit Coolers
are the perfect complement to Tecumseh’s rugged
Indoor and new Silver,* Platinum* and Gold** Gen III
Outdoor Condensing Units.
Like Tecumseh’s condensing units, these Unit Coolers
are designed to handle the rigors of commercial
refrigeration where reliable cooling is required under

u Industry Standard ¾” MPT Drain Fitting
u Wiring for Liquid Line Solenoid Included
Model Nomenclature
*Note:  Capacity (BTU/H) is in thousands, for example PLPH410 = 4,100 BTU/H
PLPH 410 A or E
Product Family Capacity (BTU/H)*
A = Air Defrost
E = Electric Defrost
Tecumseh Products Company   |   5
Lo-Profile Unit Coolers
Medium Temperature – Air Defrost
115-230V/50-60HZ
Item No. Model
Capacity (BTU/H)
CFM Number
of Fans
EC Motor Amps Connections* Dimensions (in)
Weight
(lb)10°TD 12°TD 115V 230V Suction OD (in) H = 15.25,
D=14.75, W=
6745 PLPH-410A 4100 4920 730 1 0.6 0.3  5/8 29.25 37
6745002 PLPH-530A 5300 6360 700 1 0.6 0.3  5/8 29.25 40
6745004 PLPH-660A 6600 7920 650 1 1.2 0.6  7/8 29.25 43
6744 PLPH-710A 7100 8520 1460 2 1.2 0.6  7/8 45.25 54
6744002 PLPH-910A 9100 10920 1400 2 1.2 0.6  7/8 45.25 57
6744008 PLPH-1050A 10500 12600 1400 2 1.2 0.6  7/8 45.25 58
6744004 PLPH-1210A 12100 14520 1400 2 1.2 0.6  7/8 45.25 60
6744006 PLPH-1310A 13100 15720 1300 2 1.8 0.9  7/8 45.25 62
6747 PLPH-1410A 14100 16920 2100 3 1.8 0.9  7/8 61.25 72
6747002 PLPH-1570A 15700 18840 2100 3 1.8 0.9  7/8 61.25 76
6747004 PLPH-1810A 18100 21720 1950 3 1.8 0.9  7/8 61.25 78
6749 PLPH-2090A 20900 25080 2800 4 2.4 1.2 1 1/8 77.25 91
6751 PLPH-2610A 26100 31320 3500 5 3.0 1.5 1 1/8 93.25 112
6753 PLPH-3130A 31300 37560 4200 6 3.6 1.8 1 1/8 109.25 133
6753002 PLPH-3710A 37100 44520 3900 6 3.6 1.8 1 3/8 109.25 136
Low Temperature – Electric Defrost
230V/60HZ
 Item No. Model
Capacity (BTU/H) at 10° TD
CFM
No.
of
Fans
EC Motor
Amps Connections* Dimensions
(in) Weight
(lb)
Electric Heater Amps
+20° F
(SST)
-10° F
(SST)
-20° F
(SST)
-30° F
(SST) 230V Suction OD
(in)
H = 15.25,
D=14.75, W= 230V/1PH 230V/3PH 460V/1PH
6746 PLPH-360E 4140 3744 3600 3240 700 1 3.9  5/8 29.25 33 3.9 2.3 2.0
6746002 PLPH-410E 4715 4264 4100 3690 700 1 3.9  5/8 29.25 35 3.9 2.3 2.0
6746004 PLPH-480E 5520 4992 4800 4320 650 1 3.9  5/8 29.25 38 3.9 2.3 2.0